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Class Name Bridle No. Time Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
1 Introductory 1 (2024)  - JUNIOR 100 09:00 Alice Dakin MaxwellTown Myrick
1 Introductory 1 (2024)  - JUNIOR 101 09:07 Aoife  Doughty Penlech Daisy
1 Introductory 1 (2024)  - JUNIOR 102 09:14 Molly Bryan ROMANNO ROYAL MYTH
1b Introductory 1 (2024) - SENIOR 103 09:21 Denise Otter Oreo Mirum 
1b Introductory 1 (2024) - SENIOR 104 09:28 GEORGINA DICKINSON Bexons Bazaar
1b Introductory 1 (2024) - SENIOR 105 09:35 Hannah Hares Orrfield Hip Hop
1 Introductory 1 (2024)  - JUNIOR 106 09:42 Darcie Proctor Medras Katie Rose
1b Introductory 1 (2024) - SENIOR 107 09:49 Holly Edwards Kir Royale SHS
1b Introductory 1 (2024) - SENIOR 108 09:56 Pippa Jarvis Gem
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
2a Introductory 2 (2024) - JUNIOR 109 10:03 Erin  Levins Penlech Daisy
2b Introductory 2 (2024)- SENIOR 110 10:10 Mary Goodridge Castle Poles
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 105 10:17 Hannah Hares Orrfield Hip Hop
2a Introductory 2 (2024) - JUNIOR 106 10:24 Darcie Proctor Medras Katie Rose
2b Introductory 2 (2024)- SENIOR 115 10:31 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty
2b Introductory 2 (2024)- SENIOR 116 10:38 Emma Billington Magic Thunder 
2b Introductory 2 (2024)- SENIOR 107 10:45 Holly Edwards Kir Royale SHS
2b Introductory 2 (2024)- SENIOR 117 10:52 Rebecca Marks Mr Marmalade
2b Introductory 2 (2024)- SENIOR 118 10:59 Claire  Dillon Tilly
2b Introductory 2 (2024)- SENIOR 119 11:06 Niamh Harris Jack
2b Introductory 2 (2024)- SENIOR 120 11:13 Mary Goodridge Lenny

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 117 11:40 Rebecca Marks Mr Marmalade
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 121 11:47 kath lewis JOHNNY CASH
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 122 11:54 Suzanne Colcough Poppy

3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 125 12:01 Dawn Hollinshead Waterloo Katie

Reaseheath Unaffiliated Dressage 02.02.2025

***PLEASE PRESENT YOUR HORSES PASSPORT UPON ARRIVAL **

9AM START

Judge Break (20 mins)
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3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 126 12:08 Ellie Stockdale Corleonis
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 127 12:15 Emma Rarity Cavalier Applause 
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 128 12:22 Hayley Griffiths Grand Slam
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 129 12:29 James McLaughlan Vechtas Boy
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 130 12:36 Marie Carlick SUMMERBORN LANDORESTU’S
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 131 12:43 Pippa Jarvis Gem
3a Preliminary 1 (2024) - JUNIOR 123 12:50 Evelyn Beckinsale Machno Halona
3a Preliminary 1 (2024) - JUNIOR 124 12:57 Evie  Griffiths Blakeneys Pride
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 132 13:04 Diane Hargrove April fool

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
4b Preliminary 2 (2024) - SENIOR 133 13:16 Charlotte Woodall Angelic Abba
4b Preliminary 2 (2024) - SENIOR 132 13:23 Diane Hargrove April fool reader
4b Preliminary 2 (2024) - SENIOR 127 13:30 Emma Rarity Cavalier Applause 
4b Preliminary 2 (2024) - SENIOR 128 13:37 Hayley Griffiths Grand Slam
4a Preliminary 2 (2024) - JUNIOR 123 13:44 Evelyn Beckinsale Machno Halona
4a Preliminary 2 (2024) - JUNIOR 124 13:51 Evie  Griffiths Blakeneys Pride
4b Preliminary 2 (2024) - SENIOR 134 13:58 Mary Goodridge Bill 
4b Preliminary 2 (2024) - SENIOR 135 14:05 Amy Obiajulu Phoenix
4b Preliminary 2 (2024) - SENIOR 136 14:12 Bethany Muscutt Jaguar Belle
4b Preliminary 2 (2024) - SENIOR 137 14:19 Ruby Doe Leanes Rock The Night
4b Preliminary 2 (2024) - SENIOR 138 14:26 Victoria  Hutton Chezmar Touch of Gold 
4b Preliminary 2 (2024) - SENIOR 139 14:33 Shelly Taylor Brogan
4b Preliminary 2 (2024) - SENIOR 140 14:40 Charlotte Woodall Foltaire

Class Name Bridle No. Time Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 135 15:02 Amy Obiajulu Phoenix
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 137 15:09 Ruby Doe Leanes Rock The Night
5a Novice 1 (2024)- JUNIOR 141 15:16 Evie Burrows Patch
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 142 15:23 Abi Connor Jeeves
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 144 15:30 Charlotte Stallard River Rise Kingston
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 145 15:37 Janet Maughan Tasty Tommy
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 146 15:44 Megan Cappaert L’Homme HM

Judge Swap ( 5 mins)

Judge Break (15 mins)
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5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 147 15:51 Rosemary Clarke A Masterpiece
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 148 15:58 Emma  Rarity Haremeare Swagman 
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 143 16:05 alice newby Garthfach Yankee Doodle
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
6b Novice 2 (2024) - SENIOR 145 16:12 Janet Maughan Tasty Tommy
6b Novice 2 (2024) - SENIOR 146 16:19 Megan Cappaert L’Homme HM
6b Novice 2 (2024) - SENIOR 147 16:26 Rosemary Clarke A Masterpiece
6b Novice 2 (2024) - SENIOR 149 16:33 Beth Starkey Lest best c 
6b Novice 2 (2024) - SENIOR 150 16:40 Julie Turner Tasty Henry
6b Novice 2 (2024) - SENIOR 151 16:47 Kimberley Manktelow Rilke
6b Novice 2 (2024) - SENIOR 152 16:54 liz binns Bertie
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Horse Total at C % Coll Placing
7b Elementary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 143 17:01 alice newby Garthfach Yankee Doodle
7b Elementary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 151 17:08 Kimberley Manktelow Rilke
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